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e Way Or Another by One Direction

One way or another
I'm (1)

I’'m gonna get you, get you, get you, get you

find you

One way or another

I’m gonna win you

I'm gonna get you, get you, get you, get you
One way or another

I'm gonna see you

I'm (2) ?3) you, meet you, meet you,
meet you

One day, (4) next week

I'm gonna meet you, I'm (5) meet you,
(6) meet you

I (7) drive (8) 9) house
And if the lights are all down

I'll see (10) around

Let's go!

One way or another

I'm gonna (11) you

I’'m gonna get you, get you, get you, get you
One way or another
I’m gonna win you

I'll get you, I'll get you
One way or another
I'm gonna see you
I'm gonna (12) you, meet you, meet you, meet you
One day, maybe (13) week
I'm (14)

And if the lights are all out

meet you, I'll meet you

I'll follow your bus downtown
See who's (15) out
1,2,3,4

Fill in the gaps

Na na na na na na, na na na (x10)
I wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight
| wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight
| (16)
Yeah, teenage (18)

hold you, wanna (17)
right (19)
the night

Come on!

| wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight

| wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight

| wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight
Yeah, teenage (20) right (21)
the night

One way or another

I'm gonna see you

I’'m gonna meet you, meet you, meet you, (22)
One way or another

I’'m gonna win you

I’'m gonna get you, get you, get you, get you

(I wanna hold you, wanna hold you tight) (x8)
One way or another
I'm gonna see you
I'm (23)

you

One way or another
I’'m gonna win you
I'm gonna get you, get you, get you, get you
One way or another

I'm gonna see you

I'm gonna (24)
(26)

One way or another

you, (25)

you

I’'m gonna win you

I'm gonna get you, get you, get you, get you
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you tight

you

meet you, meet you, meet you, meet

you, meet you,
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10.

12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Sub

gonna

hanging
wanna
hold
kicks
through
kicks
through
meet
gonna
meet
meet
meet

Fill in the gaps
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